Symposium on Prosody and Interaction

Uppsala, November 10-11, 2001

Programme

Saturday Nov 10

10.15

10.30

11.30

12.30

14.00

15.00

16.00

16.30

17.30

19.00

Opening

Richard Ogden: ”We speak prosodies and we listen to them” (Firth)
Merle Horne: Prosody of spontaneous talk

Lunch

Margaret Selting: The *upward staircase’ intonation in the Berlin vernacular. An
example in the analysis of dialect intonation as an interactional resource

Peter Auer: High contour beginnings in Hamburg
Coffee

Gosta Bruce: Ear phonetics and machine phonetics
Closing

Dinner

Sunday Nov 11

09.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.30

13.30

15.00

Elizabeth Couper-Kuhlen: Prosody, grammar and interaction: The case of 'never
mind’

Anna Lindstrom: Projecting non-alignment through prosody: Analysis of the
Swedish curled ja

Ulrika Nettelbladt: The role of prosody in the developmental language impairment
Lunch buffet

Jan Anward: Voicing and footing

Concluding discussion

Closing



