Symposium on Prosody and Interaction

Uppsala, November 10–11, 2001

Programme

Saturday Nov 10

10.15	Opening
10.30	Richard Ogden: "We speak prosodies and we listen to them" (Firth)
11.30	Merle Horne: Prosody of spontaneous talk
12.30	Lunch
14.00	Margaret Selting: The 'upward staircase' intonation in the Berlin vernacular. An example in the analysis of dialect intonation as an interactional resource
15.00	Peter Auer: High contour beginnings in Hamburg
16.00	Coffee
16.30	Gösta Bruce: Ear phonetics and machine phonetics
17.30	Closing
19.00	Dinner
Sunday Nov 11	
09.00	Elizabeth Couper-Kuhlen: Prosody, grammar and interaction: The case of 'never mind'
10.00	Anna Lindström: Projecting non-alignment through prosody: Analysis of the Swedish curled ja
11.00	Ulrika Nettelbladt: The role of prosody in the developmental language impairment
12.00	Lunch buffet
12.30	Jan Anward: Voicing and footing
13.30	Concluding discussion
15.00	Closing